Sunday, August 26

Saturday, September 1
Sunday, September 2
Sunday, September 9
Sunday, September 16
Sunday, September 23
Saturday, September 29

Sunday, September 30

Sunday, October 7
Thursday, October 11

Sunday, October 14

Saturday, October 20

Sunday, October 21

Sunday, October 28

Saturday, November 3

Sunday, November 4

5-6pm
* *x %
TBD
No Rehearsal
5-6pm
5-6pm
5-6pm
TBD

5-6pm
* x %

5-6pm

TBD

5-6pm
TBD

8am-12 pm

No Rehearsal

* * *

TBD

5-6pm

Parent Meeting

TCU Game Parking
Labor Day
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

TCU Game Parking

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

TCU Game Parking

Rehearsal

TCU Game Parking

Ring in Worship

No Evening Rehearsal

Trunk or Treat

TCU Game Parking

Rehearsal

‘UCC Bell Ringers 2018-2019 Schedule

Sunday, November 11

Sunday, November 18

Saturday, November 24

Sunday, November 25

Sunday, December 2
Sunday, December 9
Sunday, December 16

Sunday, December 23

Sunday, December 24

Sunday, December 30

Tuesday, January 1
Wednesday, January 2
Thursday, January 3
Friday, January 4

Saturday, January 5

Sunday, January 6

5-6pm
5-6pm
TBD
5:30 pm
* x %
5-6pm

No Rehearsal
5-6pm

No Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal

TCU Game Parking

Ring for HOG
Call time 5 pm

Rehearsal
Wrap Night
Rehearsal

Winter Break

Ring for 8 pm Christmas Eve service

No Rehearsal
* *x %

6 -8 pm

5-6pm

5-9pm

5pm—-10 pm

3&5pm

3&5pm

Call time 7 pm

New Year’s Eve

BH Combined Bells
Spot Rehearsal
Music Rehearsal
Full Cast Rehearsal

Boar’s Head
Call time 1:30 pm

Boar’s Head
Call time 2:00 pm



Sunday, January 13
Sunday, January 20

Sunday, January 27

Sunday, February 3

Wednesday, February 6
Minister’s Week

Sunday, February 10

Sunday, February 17

Sunday, February 24

Sunday, March 3

Sunday, March 10
Sunday, March 17
Sunday, March 24

Sunday, March 31

5-6pm
No Rehearsal
5-6pm
* *x %
No Rehearsal

7:15 pm

5-6pm

Rehearsal
MLK Weekend

Rehearsal

Super Bowl

Call Time 5:30

Rehearsal

Ring in Worship 9 & 11 am

5-6pm
* * %
5-6pm

No Rehearsal

5-6pm
5-6pm
5-6pm

* * *

No Evening Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Spring Break

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

‘UCC Bell Ringers 2018-2019 Schedule

Sunday, April 7 5—-6pm Rehearsal

Sunday, April 14 Ring in Worship 9 & 11 am

No Evening Rehearsal

Sunday, April 21 No Rehearsal Easter
Sunday, April 28 5—-6pm Rehearsal
* % %

Sunday, May 5 8 -noon Ring for Youth Sunday

No Evening Rehearsal

ENGLAND REHEARSALS WILL CONTINUE
Dates and Times T.B.D.

Rehearsal

____Special Event

___Worship

___No Rehearsal



